
Starter Share Plate
4 of our most popular starters; Smokey BBQ 
Chicken Wings (4), Salt & Pepper Calamari, 
Arancini Balls & Chilli Prawns

Salt & Pepper Calamari
Crumbed & lightly seasoned with sea salt 
flakes & cracked black pepper, served with a 
side of garlic aioli

Arancini Balls V
Fried risotto balls with fontina & feta cheese, 
tomato & herbs, served with a side of garlic 
aioli

Chilli Prawns G
Prawns marinated in our homemade chilli 
sauce, served with a side of flat bread & chilli 
mayo

Chicken Wings
Crispy chicken wings tossed in your choice 
of: buffalo     , honey soy, smokey BBQ or 
spicy louisiana 

Grilled Halloumi V G
Served on a bed of rocket, drizzled with 
honey, roasted pistachios & walnuts

Stuffed Mushrooms V
Goats cheese, lemon zest & parsley stuffed 
mushrooms with a parmesan crust, served 
on a bed of rocket & drizzled with balsamic glaze

Tomato & Mozzarella Bruschetta V
Cherry tomatoes, italian buffalo mozzarella, 
spanish onions & basil, served on toasted 
ciabatta bread with balsamic glaze

Garlic & Cheese Pizza V G 
Caramelised balsamic onion | Add 1.50

Starters
The Longboard
Choose any three pizzas from the menu, 
served on your very own longboard

Chargrilled Lamb G
Tender marinated lamb backstrap fillet, feta, 
balsamic onions, roma tomatoes, rocket, 
sweet potato crisps & caesar sauce

Peri Peri Chicken
Marinated grilled chicken tenderloins, 
roasted capsicum, spanish onions, roma 
tomatoes, bocconcini & rocket topped with 
peri peri mayo & chilli sauce

Grilled Chicken Pancetta
Marinated grilled chicken tenderloins, 
pancetta (pork), roma tomatoes, rocket & 
BBQ mayo

Steak & Chimichurri G
Seared eye fillet steak and cherry tomatoes 
finished with rocket & homemade 
chimichurri

Grilled Chilli Prawn G
Marinated chilli prawns, roasted capsicum, 
basil, roma tomatoes & pesto topped with 
chilli sauce

Bondi Meat Supreme
Traditional italian pepperoni, sausage, leg 
ham, pancetta (pork), balsamic onions, 
mushrooms, rocket & BBQ mayo

Pepperoni G
Traditional italian pepperoni, roma tomatoes, 
bocconcini & fresh mint

Ham & Pineapple G
Premium leg ham, pancetta (pork), pineapple 
& roma tomatoes

Classic Supreme G
Traditional italian pepperoni, leg ham, 
mushrooms, roasted capsicum, spanish 
onions, kalamata olives, pineapple & 
pancetta (pork), finished with basil

The True Vegetarian V G
Spinach, mushrooms, roasted pumpkin, 
balsamic onions, roma tomatoes, kalamata 
olives, roasted pine nuts, shaved parmesan, 
pesto, parmesan sauce & balsamic glaze on a 
goats curd base

Mediterranean V G 
Spinach, mushrooms, spanish onions, 
kalamata olives, feta, roasted capsicum, basil 
& oregano topped with sundried tomatoes

Margherita V G 
Roma tomatoes, bocconcini, shaved 
parmesan & basil

Pizza

Gluten Free Base | Add 4

Vegan Cheese | Add 4

Chargrilled Eye Fillet Steak G
220g tender chargrilled eye fillet, served 
with fries & salad

Chargrilled BBQ Chicken
Half chicken in signature BBQ basting sauce, 
served with fries & salad
Extra half chicken | Add 10

Select a signature sauce
Mushroom | Smokey BBQ | Peri Peri Mayo | 
BBQ Mayo | Spicy Louisiana | Chilli Sauce | 
BBQ Basting Sauce

Dessert Share Plate
3 of our most popular desserts; Chocolate 
Brownie Swirls, Classic Oven-Baked Swirls & 
Triple Chocolate Brownie, served with vanilla 
ice cream, warm melted belgian chocolate, 
strawberries, banana & marshmallows

Salted Caramel Swirls V
Salted caramel inside freshly baked swirls, 
topped with peanuts and drizzled with 
salted caramel sauce, served with vanilla 
ice cream

Chocolate Brownie Swirls V
Triple chocolate brownie & nutella freshly 
baked swirls, served with vanilla ice cream 
& belgian chocolate

Classic Oven-Baked Swirls V
Butter & caramelised brown sugar freshly 
baked swirls, served with vanilla ice cream 
& belgian chocolate

Triple Chocolate Brownie V
Chocolate brownie with milk chocolate 
chunks, served with vanilla ice cream & 
drizzled with warm melted belgian 
chocolate

Tiramisu
Espresso, liquor soaked sponge cake & 
mascarpone, served with dark chocolate 
shavings

Chocolate Fondant V G
Warm chocolate fondant with a gooey 
centre, served with scoop of vanilla ice cream

Vanilla Ice Cream V G
Topped with your choice of:

Warm melted belgian chocolate G
Gummy bears G
Maltesers
Marshmallows 
Mini M&Ms
Chocolate Brownie
Strawberries G
Bananas G

Desserts

G | Gluten Free Option Available

V | Vegetarian 

Please Note
Though all care is taken, due to our 
environment we cannot 100% guarantee 
allergy or dietary requirements. Olives used in 
menu items may contain pits.

Card payment processing fees apply 

| Spicy

ASK ABOUT OUR KIDS MENU

Pasta
Chilli Prawn Linguini
Chilli prawns tossed with rocket, olive oil, 
parsley & fresh lemon (contains white wine) 
Grilled Chorizo | Add 4

Chicken, Mushroom & Bacon Linguini
Grilled chicken & bacon, tossed in a 
mushroom & cream sauce, finished with 
baby spinach (contains white wine)

Chicken & Sundried Tomato
Angel hair pasta tossed through grilled 
chicken, sundried tomato, spanish onion, 
garlic, cherry tomatoes, fresh lemon & olive oil 
(contains white wine)                                                                   
Grilled Chorizo | Add 4

Chargrilled Veg & Pesto Rigatoni V
Chargrilled eggplant, roasted capsicum, 
sundried tomato, kalamata olives & spanish 
onion, tossed in creamy pesto and topped 
with shaved parmesan

Napolitana Linguini V
Rich tomato napolitana sauce, finished with 
cherry tomatoes, bocconcini & basil 

Bondi Pizza Signature Salad V G
Cos lettuce, rocket, cherry tomatoes, 
avocado, cucumber, kalamata olives, feta & 
beetroot tossed in white balsamic vinaigrette

ADD
200g Grilled chicken tenderloins
3 Slices of grilled halloumi  V G
160g Eye filet steak with balsamic onions G
150g Atlantic salmon & crispy capers G
150g Grilled lamb, balsamic onions & sweet 
potato crisps G
180g Marinated grilled chilli prawns G

Halloumi & Quinoa Salad V G
Grilled halloumi, quinoa, rocket, avocado, 
roasted capsicum, spanish onion, dried 
cranberries & toasted walnuts tossed in a 
honey & lemon dressing

Chicken Caesar Salad G
Chargrilled chicken, baby cos lettuce, 
cucumber, radish, green beans, bacon & 
parmesan, tossed in homemade caesar 
sauce with garlic bread sticks

Garlic Bread V
Cheese | Add 1.50

Fries V
Served with a side of tomato sauce

Potato Wedges V 
Served with a side of sweet chilli sauce & 
sour cream

Sweet Potato Fries V 
Served with a side of garlic aioli

Rocket, Pear & Parmesan Salad V G 
Tossed in white balsamic vinaigrette

Greek Salad V G
Cos lettuce, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, 
kalamata olives, spanish onions & marinated 
feta, tossed in white balsamic vinaigrette

Salads

Sides

From the Grill
47

16

16

20

16

15

15

14

17

20

25

28

6
7
8
8

8
8

8

9

11

11

13

13

29

28

79

28

29

29

28

26

26

27

26

26

25

28

27

26

24

23

40

30

3

35

S 8
L 14

14

15

13

1 Scoop 3
2 Scoops 5

3
3
2
2
2
4
2
2

S 9
L 15

S 8
L 14

FAV

FAV

FAV

FAV

FAV

FAV

FAV

FAV

FAV

FAV


