Starters

	Starter Share Plate 4 of our most popular starters; Smokey BBQ Chicken Wings (4), Salt & Pepper Calamari, Arancini Balls & Chilli Prawns	47
	Salt & Pepper Calamari Crumbed & lightly seasoned with sea salt flakes & cracked black pepper, served with a side of garlic aioli	16
FAV	Arancini Balls V Fried risotto balls with fontina & feta cheese, tomato & herbs, served with a side of garlic aioli	16
FAV	Chilli Prawns G Prawns marinated in our homemade chilli sauce, served with a side of flat bread & chilli mayo	20
	Chicken Wings Crispy chicken wings tossed in your choice of: buffalo , honey soy, smokey BBQ or spicy louisiana	16
	Grilled Halloumi V G Served on a bed of rocket, drizzled with honey, roasted pistachios & walnuts	15
	Stuffed Mushrooms V Goats cheese, lemon zest & parsley stuffed mushrooms with a parmesan crust, served on a bed of rocket & drizzled with balsamic glaze	15
	Tomato & Mozzarella Bruschetta V Cherry tomatoes, italian buffalo mozzarella, spanish onions & basil, served on toasted ciabatta bread with balsamic glaze	14
	Garlic & Cheese Pizza V G Caramelised balsamic onion Add 1.50	17

	Salads	
IV	Bondi Pizza Signature Salad V G Cos lettuce, rocket, cherry tomatoes, avocado, cucumber, kalamata olives, feta & beetroot tossed in white balsamic vinaigrette	20
	ADD 200g Grilled chicken tenderloins 3 Slices of grilled halloumi V G 160g Eye filet steak with balsamic onions G	6 7 8
	150g Atlantic salmon & crispy capers G 150g Grilled lamb, balsamic onions & sweet potato crisps G	8
	180g Marinated grilled chilli prawns G	8
	Halloumi & Quinoa Salad V G Grilled halloumi, quinoa, rocket, avocado, roasted capsicum, spanish onion, dried cranberries & toasted walnuts tossed in a honey & lemon dressing	25
V	Chicken Caesar Salad G Chargrilled chicken, baby cos lettuce,	28

cucumber, radish, green beans, bacon & parmesan, tossed in homemade caesar

sauce with garlic bread sticks

Sides

D1000	
Garlic Bread V Cheese Add 1.50	8
Fries V Served with a side of tomato sauce	9
Potato Wedges V Served with a side of sweet chilli sauce & sour cream	11
Sweet Potato Fries V Served with a side of garlic aioli	11
Rocket, Pear & Parmesan Salad V G Tossed in white balsamic vinaigrette	13
Greek Salad V G Cos lettuce, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, kalamata olives, spanish onions & marinated feta, tossed in white balsamic vinaigrette	13
	Garlic Bread V Cheese Add 1.50 Fries V Served with a side of tomato sauce Potato Wedges V Served with a side of sweet chilli sauce & sour cream Sweet Potato Fries V Served with a side of garlic aioli Rocket, Pear & Parmesan Salad V G Tossed in white balsamic vinaigrette Greek Salad V G Cos lettuce, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, kalamata olives, spanish onions & marinated

Pizza

	The Longboard Choose any three pizzas from the menu, served on your very own longboard	7
	Chargrilled Lamb G Tender marinated lamb backstrap fillet, feta, balsamic onions, roma tomatoes, rocket, sweet potato crisps & caesar sauce	2
)	Peri Peri Chicken Marinated grilled chicken tenderloins, roasted capsicum, spanish onions, roma tomatoes, bocconcini & rocket topped with peri peri mayo & chilli sauce	2
	Grilled Chicken Pancetta Marinated grilled chicken tenderloins, pancetta (pork), roma tomatoes, rocket & BBQ mayo	2
	Steak & Chimichurri G Seared eye fillet steak and cherry tomatoes finished with rocket & homemade chimichurri	2
	Grilled Chilli Prawn G J Marinated chilli prawns, roasted capsicum, basil, roma tomatoes & pesto topped with chilli sauce	2
	Bondi Meat Supreme Traditional italian pepperoni, sausage, leg ham, pancetta (pork), balsamic onions, mushrooms, rocket & BBQ mayo	2
	Pepperoni G Traditional italian pepperoni, roma tomatoes, bocconcini & fresh mint	2
	Ham & Pineapple G Premium leg ham, pancetta (pork), pineapple & roma tomatoes	2
	Classic Supreme G Traditional italian pepperoni, leg ham, mushrooms, roasted capsicum, spanish onions, kalamata olives, pineapple & pancetta (pork), finished with basil	2
	The True Vegetarian V G Spinach, mushrooms, roasted pumpkin, balsamic onions, roma tomatoes, kalamata olives, roasted pine nuts, shaved parmesan, pesto, parmesan sauce & balsamic glaze on a goats curd base	2
	Mediterranean V G Spinach, mushrooms, spanish onions, kalamata olives, feta, roasted capsicum, basil & oregano topped with sundried tomatoes	2
	Margherita V G Roma tomatoes, bocconcini, shaved parmesan & basil	2

Pasta

FAV	Chilli Prawn Linguini Chilli prawns tossed with rocket, olive oil, parsley & fresh lemon (contains white wine) Grilled Chorizo Add 4	28
	Chicken, Mushroom & Bacon Linguini Grilled chicken & bacon, tossed in a mushroom & cream sauce, finished with baby spinach (contains white wine)	27
	Chicken & Sundried Tomato Angel hair pasta tossed through grilled chicken, sundried tomato, spanish onion, garlic, cherry tomatoes, fresh lemon & olive oil (contains white wine) Grilled Chorizo Add 4	26
	Chargrilled Veg & Pesto Rigatoni V Chargrilled eggplant, roasted capsicum, sundried tomato, kalamata olives & spanish onion, tossed in creamy pesto and topped with shaved parmesan	24
	Napolitana Linguini V Rich tomato napolitana sauce, finished with cherry tomatoes, bocconcini & basil	23

From the Grill

	Dessert Share Plate	35
	Desserts	
	Select a signature sauce Mushroom Smokey BBQ Peri Peri Mayo BBQ Mayo Spicy Louisiana Chilli Sauce BBQ Basting Sauce	3
	Chargrilled BBQ Chicken Half chicken in signature BBQ basting sauce, served with fries & salad Extra half chicken Add 10	30
AV	Chargrilled Eye Fillet Steak G 220g tender chargrilled eye fillet, served with fries & salad	40

3 of our most popular desserts; Chocolate Brownie Swirls, Classic Oven-Baked Swirls & Triple Chocolate Brownie, served with vanilla ice cream, warm melted belgian chocolate, strawberries, banana & marshmallows

Salted Caramel Swirls V Salted caramel inside freshly baked swirls, topped with peanuts and drizzled with salted caramel sauce, served with vanilla ice cream	S 8 L 14
Chocolate Brownie Swirls V Triple chocolate brownie & nutella freshly baked swirls, served with vanilla ice cream	S 9 L 15

baked swirls, served with vanilla ice cream belgian chocolate	L, 15
Classic Oven-Baked Swirls V Butter & caramelised brown sugar freshly baked swirls, served with vanilla ice cream & belgian chocolate	S 8 L 14
Triple Chocolate Brownie V Chocolate brownie with milk chocolate chunks, served with vanilla ice cream & drizzled with warm melted belgian chocolate	14
Tiramisu Espresso, liquor soaked sponge cake &	15

Tiramisu	15
Espresso, liquor soaked sponge cake 8 mascarpone, served with dark chocola	
shavings	
Chocolate Fondant V G	13
Warm chocolate fondant with a gooey centre, served with scoop of vanilla ice	cream
Vanilla Ice Cream V G	1 Scoop 3

Topped with your choice of:	2 Scoops 5
Warm melted belgian chocolate G	3
Gummy bears G	3
Maltesers	2
Marshmallows	2
Mini M&Ms	2
Chocolate Brownie	4
Strawberries G	2
Bananas G	2

G | Gluten Free Option Available

V | Vegetarian

Please Note

Though all care is taken, due to our environment we cannot 100% guarantee allergy or dietary requirements. Olives used in menu items may contain pits.

Card payment processing fees apply

ASK ABOUT OUR KIDS MENU

